NorthWest Arkansas Community College Technical Certificate - Computer Aided Design (CAD)

Civil/Landscape Design
2018 Degree Plans

Student Name:
Student ID #:

25 Hrs

CAD Required Courses (24 Hours)

Recommended Sequence:

O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT
O DRFT

1234
2114
1244
2154
2163
2263
2403
2423

Engineering Graphics |

AutoCAD 1

Engineering Graphics 11

AutoCAD 11

Landscape Design

Civil Engineering Fundamentals

Site Planning and Land Development
Garden and Plant Design

>>>Check the college catalog for possible prerequisites before enrolling in classes>>>

Notes:

15 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate.

Not all courses are available each semester; consult catalog to aid in planning.




